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PELAKSANAAN
TES CBT

TES KESEHATAN

PENGUMUMAN HASIL
TES KESEHATAN

PENDAFTARAN, UNGGAH
BERKAS

1-28
FEB

2-3
MAR

5-9
MAR

1O
MAR

J A L U R  M A N D I R I
TAHAP SELEKSI

TES
WAWANCARA

PENGUMUMAN DITERIMA
JALUR MANDIRI

11-12
MAR

13
MAR

1‌
2‌
3‌
4‌
5‌
6‌

GELOMBANG 1
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